
St. Paul Parish

                    Eucharistic Ministers Schedule July – September 2025          

JULY

Saturday July 5 4:00 PM Mass Neil
Nostro
Sunday July 6 7:30 AM Mass Ed & Therese
Malone
Sunday July 6  9:30 AM Mass Darlene Della
Rocca
Sunday July 6 11:30 AM Mass Debbie Parker
 
Saturday July 12 4:00 PM Mass Paula
Summa
Sunday July 13  7:30 AM Mass Avery Horne
Sunday July 13  9:30 AM Mass Joe Carcione
Sunday July 13 11:30 AM Mass Vince Miatia
 
Saturday July 19  4:00 PM Mass Richard Masi
Sunday July 20 7:30 AM Mass Sheila
Cherico
Sunday July 20 9:30 AM Mass Mary Ann
Burke
Sunday July 20 11:30 AM Mass Ann Marie
Campbell

Saturday July 26                           4:00 PM Mass Neil Nostro
Sunday July 27 7:30 AM Mass Laura Azzara
Sunday July 27  9:30 AM Mass Sheila
Cameron
Sunday July 27 11:30 AM Mass  Debbie
Parker
 
AUGUST

Saturday August 2 4:00 PM Mass Paula Summa
Sunday August 3 7:30 AM Mass Ed & Therese



Malone
Sunday August 3 9:30 AM Mass Darlene Della
Rocca
Sunday August 3 11:30 AM Mass Debbie Parker
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AUGUST

Saturday August 9 4:00 PM Mass Debbie Parker
Sunday August 10 7:30 AM Mass Avery Horne
Sunday August 10 9:30 AM Mass Joe Carcione
Sunday August 10 11:30 AM Mass Debbie Parker
 
Feast of the Assumption
Friday August 15 8:00 AM Mass Need a Person
Friday August 15 12:00 PM  (NOON) Mass Need a
Person
Friday August 15 5:30 PM Mass Debbie Parker
 
Saturday August 16 4:00 PM Mass Neil
Nostro
Sunday August 17 7:30 AM Mass Sheila Cherico
Sunday August 17 9:30 AM Mass Mary Ann
Burke
Sunday August 17 11:30 AM Mass              AnneMarie
Campbell & Vince Miata (I am out of town)
 
Saturday August 23 4:00 PM Mass Paula Summa
Sunday August 24 7:30 AM Mass Laura Azzara
Sunday August 24 9:30 AM Mass Sheila Cameron
Sunday August 24 11:30 AM Mass Debbie Parker
 
Saturday August 30 4:00 PM Mass Debbie Parker
Sunday August 31 7:30 AM Mass Ed & Therese
Malone



Sunday August 31 9:30 AM Mass Darlene Della
Rocca
Sunday August 31 11:30 AM Mass AnnMarie
Campbell
 
SEPTEMBER

Saturday Sept 6 4:00 PM Mass Neil Nostro
Sunday Sept 7 7:30 Mass Avery Horne
Sunday Sept 7 9:30 Mass Joe Carcione
Sunday Sept 7 11:30 Mass Debbie Parker
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SEPTEMBER

Saturday Sept 13 4:00 PM Mass Paula Summa
Sunday Sept 14 7:30 Mass Sheila Cherico
Sunday Sept 14 9:30 Mass Mary Anne Burke
Sunday Sept 14 11:30 Mass Debbie Parker
 
Saturday Sept 20 4:00 PM Mass Need a Person
Sunday Sept 21 7:30 Mass Ed & Therese
Malone
Sunday Sept 21 9:30 Mass Sheila Cameron
Sunday Sept 21 11:30 Mass AnneMarie
Campbell & Vince Miata (I am out of town)
 
Saturday Sept 27 4:00 PM Mass Neil Nostro
Sunday Sept 28 7:30 Mass Laura Azzara
Sunday Sept 28 9:30 Mass Debbie Parker
Sunday Sept 27 11:30 Mass Debbie Parker
 
IMPORTANT REMINDER:  
If you have any special requests for October – New Year’s Day 2026,
please let me know by Sept 15h.
With peace & blessings
Debbie 
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